Mitral Valve Solutions
Chord-X® Mitral Chordal
Replacement Products
On-X® Mitral
Heart Valves
Mitral Valve Repair
•  Mitral valve repair is strongly preferred over replacement for primary
MR whenever anatomically feasible.1

For Mitral Valve Repair For Mitral Valve Replacement
Chord-X Pre-Measured Loops provide an innovative solution to simplify
and standardize mitral valve repair.
Chord-X Pre-Measured Loops and
Adjustable Suture System
ePTFE Suture
Diameter:
USP 2-0
(Diameter similar
to GORE-TEX®
CV-4)
18mm Taper Point Needle Options,
Catalog Numbers
Loop Length 3/8 Circle 1/2 Circle
Adjustable CXL-20-1838-0 CXL-20-1812-0
12mm CXL-20-1838-12 CXL-20-1812-12
16mm CXL-20-1838-16 CXL-20-1812-16
20mm CXL-20-1838-20 CXL-20-1812-20
24mm CXL-20-1838-24 CXL-20-1812-24
• 1 box = 5 sterile Chord-X packaged units.
•  Each unit contains a Chord-X prosthesis featuring one suture pair for the papillary muscle and three independent
pre-measured chordal suture loops or suture strands for leaflet attachment.
•  Each prosthesis is positioned on disposable foam base-plates for suture management.

(Fig 2) (Fig 1)
Rotatable 360°
Loop Length
Adjustable
12mm
16mm
20mm
24mm
On-X Mitral
Valve Conform-X
Sewing Cuff
On-X Mitral
Valve Standard
Sewing Cuff
Valve Size Product Code
23* ONXM-23
25 ONXM-25
27/29 ONXM-27/29
31/33 ONXM-31/33
Ordering Information
Valve Size Product Code
25/33 ONXMC-25/33
MLENG0000.000 (2018-12)On-X Life Technologies, Inc.
1300 East Anderson Lane, Bldg. B
Austin, Texas 78752 USA
Phone: (512) 339-8000